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MUNICIPALITEIT EMTHANJENI MUNICIPALITY 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BID ADJUDICATION COMMITTEE MEETING 
 
 

TENDER 04/2016: Disposal of ERF1035 
 
 

PROJECT 
DESCRIPTI
ON 

PROJECT 
NO. 

CLOSI
NG 
DATES 

BIDDE
RS 

BID 
AMOUNTS 

RESPO
NSIVE 
BIDDER
S 

BID 
POINTS 
SCORE
D  

Bids 
Awarded 
to/Successf
ul Bidder 

Disposal 
ERF 1035 

T4/2016 29 July 
2016 

K20153
76798(
SA) PTY 
LTD 
 
Meals 
on 
Wheels 
 
Lulama 
Ranelo 
 
NLS 
Enterpr
ise 

20 000.00 
 
 
 
 
30 000.00 
 
 
 
20 000.00 
 
 
75 000.00 

Meals 
on 
Wheels 

80.00 
 
 
 
 
40.00 
 
 
 
0.00 
 
 
120.00 

Meals on 
Wheels 
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Meals on Wheels appointed as they were the only responsive bidder. 
 
NB: Please consult Emthanjeni SCM Unit for any Enquries. 
 
053 632 9100 
 

 

 


