## MUNICIPALITEIT EMTHANJENI MUNICIPALITY



## **BID ADJUDICATION COMMITTEE MEETING**

## TENDER 04/2016: Disposal of ERF1035

PROJECT DESCRIPTI ON	PROJECT NO.	CLOSI NG DATES	BIDDE RS	BID AMOUNTS	RESPO NSIVE BIDDER S	BID POINTS SCORE D	Bids Awarded to/Successf ul Bidder
Disposal ERF 1035	T4/2016	29 July 2016	K20153 76798( SA) PTY LTD	20 000.00	Meals on Wheels	80.00	Meals on Wheels
			Meals on Wheels	30 000.00		40.00	
			Lulama Ranelo	20 000.00		0.00	
			NLS Enterpr ise	75 000.00		120.00	

Meals on Wheels appointed as they were the only responsive bidder.					
NB: Please consult Emthanjeni SCM Unit for any Enquries.					
053 632 9100					
Page <b>2</b> of <b>2</b>					